
Pos 

No Limit 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Open 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

50 
1 
2 

Not classified 
DNS 

70 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

6 
1a 
141 
11 
69a 

7 
29 
21 
69 
65 
39 

1b 
7a 

21a 

1 
46 
5 
77 
32 
21b 

Name 

Luka SADRIĆ 
Vedran GRDIĆ 
Marko KUKIĆ 
Mario KUPANOVAC 
Valentin KNAPIĆ 

Robert PROŽEK 
Mihael PROŽEK 
Matej MIKEC 
Nikola KNAPIĆ 
Danijel TURKOVIĆ 
Žolt VALKAI 

Josip KOZARIĆ 
Miroslav PEKLIĆ 

Mario MOSTEČAK 

Marko KUNDID 
Fernando BELLINI 
Dinko TULIĆ 
Deni GARAJ 
Igor REMENAR 
Igor ŠPOLJARIĆ 

Club 

MK Gajs Tim 
ŠK 1. HMK Zagreb 
ŠK 1. HMK Zagreb 
ŠK 1. HMK Zagreb 
MK Križevci 

MK Križevci 
MK Križevci 
MK Križevci 
MK Križevci 
OTMK Karlovac 
Moto sport Osijek 

MK Križevci 
MK Križevci 

ŠK 1. HMK Zagreb 

ŠK 1. HMK Zagreb 
ŠK 1. HMK Zagreb 
MK Bjelovar 
Moto sport Osijek 
MK Križevci 
OTMK Karlovac 

Motorcycle 

Piaggio ZIP 
Gilera 
Piaggio 
Gilera 
Gilera 

Piaggio 
Piaggio ZIP 
Piaggio 
Piaggio 
Piaggio ZIP 
Piaggio 

Gilera 50 
Peugeot 

Gilera 

Piaggio ZIP 
Piaggio 
Piaggio ZIP 
Malaguti 
Yamaha 
Piaggio ZIP 

Total Tm 

10:33.698 
11:00.084 
11:08.024 
11:32.647 
10:39.295 

10:29.384 
10:49.505 
10:51.246 
10:57.223 
11:10.889 
10:33.494 

10:34.131 
11:58.775 

0.000 

10:29.647 
11:28.909 
10:42.000 
11:33.805 
11:13.528 
11:26.690 

Diff 

26.386 
34.326 
58.949 

1 Lap 

20.121 
21.862 
27.839 
41.505 

1 Lap 

1:24.644 

DNS 

59.262 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 

Points 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

0 
0 

0 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

B

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
0.263 

Avg. Speed 
85,798 

Best Lap Tm 
1:01.203 

Best Spd 
88,231 

Best Lap by 
6 - Luka SADRIĆ 

Printed: 29.6.2014. 15:45:25 

www.grabarsport.hr 
Direktor utrke: Zdravko LELJAK 
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NAGRADA KRIŽEVACA 2014. 
SKUTERI - M-02-04 

1. Utrka  

Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:30:13 

Gornji grad 1,500 km 

29.6.2014. 15:10 


